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name and first name pres number club nat. d.o.b. licence

DE RIDDER Arne present 15 DE KLAUWAERTS BEL 27/3/2000 00836347
PROSSE Mael present 208 DE KLAUWAERTS BEL 20/3/2001 00838262
DELTOUR Axel present 23 SABRE NOIR BEL 23/4/2000 00838260
POIZAT Alexandre present 229 SABRE NOIR BEL 11/5/2000 00836033
LUKYANETS Siarhei present 170 SCAF RB BLR 20/10/1999 00835834
LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau present 61 SCAF RB BLR 7/2/1999 00835835
PINCHUK Maksim present 59 SCAF RB BLR 9/1/1999 00835833
POTUCEK Tomas present SOKOL BRNO CZE 12/8/2000 00840415
RAJKAI Boldizsar present 72 BSE HUN 15/1/1999 00836054
KARACSONY Andor present 313 DHSE-PMD HUN 24/9/1999 00835836
NOSEDA Szabolcs present 209 DIAK VE HUN 29/3/2001 00839609
SZLAMA Vilmos present 36 DIAK VE HUN 9/8/1999 00835867
GULACSI Norbert present 153 KARPATI HUN 23/10/1999 00838266
KOTI Lorand present 288 KARPATI HUN 6/9/2000 00838263
MOGYOROSY Marton present 85 KERTVAROS HUN 1/7/2000 00836006
BAAKEN Matyas present 107 KRVSE HUN 20/6/2001 00836040
KOVACS Marcell Bela present 302 KRVSE HUN 8/2/2000 00836041
ABAY NEMES Adam present NTE HUN 21/11/1999 00840228
MILASSIN Mor present 43 NTE HUN 6/1/2000 00837923
FELFOLDI Ferenc Daniel present 162 UTE HUN 28/4/1999 00837889
GYORGY Lehel present 142 UTE HUN 26/9/1999 00835820
KAISER Balazs present 65 UTE HUN 15/10/2001 00837887
KOZMANOVICS Gabor present 53 UTE HUN 6/6/1999 00837886
ROMZSA Richard present 51 UTE HUN 12/3/1999 00835933
FEHER Balazs present 322 VASAS HUN 14/4/2000 00838273
TOTH Benedek present 281 VASAS HUN 18/6/2000 00836093
ABIDOVS Eldars present LAT 30/12/2001 00840217
BIELAWSKI Maciej present POL 24/10/2000 00840186
KOPTAS Krzysztof present POL 12/6/2000 00840187
MAIK Piotr present POL 4/3/2000 00840192
TROC Jedrzej present 242 POL 30/3/1999 00833682
MACIEJEWSKI Stanislaw present AZS AWF POZNAN POL 25/2/2001 00840370
BATOGOWSKI Michal present AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 27/3/2000 00835716
DLUZNIEWSKI Jedrzej present 210 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 23/11/2000 00835727
GALECKI Rafal present AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 3/1/2002 00840402
LADEMANN Karol present 10 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 14/6/1999 00831750
NOWAK Franciszek present AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 6/5/2001 00840401
BORKIEWICZ Krystian present 93 KKSZ KONIN POL 24/4/1999 00831763
CHOJNACKI Jakub present KKSZ KONIN POL 17/10/2000 00840350
DZIUBLEWSKI Maurycy present 95 KKSZ KONIN POL 22/7/1999 00835702
GLASNER Hubert present 230 KKSZ KONIN POL 18/7/2000 00838070
JAMROZ Szymon present 231 KKSZ KONIN POL 23/10/2000 00838075
MIKOLAJCZYK Bartosz present 143 KKSZ KONIN POL 18/1/1999 00835703
PLUSA Dominik present KKSZ KONIN POL 6/11/2001 00840475
PTAK Krystian present 171 KKSZ KONIN POL 14/7/2000 00838071
SZREDER Michal present KKSZ KONIN POL 4/10/2001 00840349
TOMASZEK Maciej present KKSZ KONIN POL 15/4/2000 00840351
WASZAK Krystian present 240 KKSZ KONIN POL 15/1/2000 00838073
WEISS Marek present KKSZ KONIN POL 10/5/2001 00840353
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WOJTASIK Szymon present 259 KKSZ KONIN POL 27/6/2000 00835729
WOZNIAK Dominik present KKSZ KONIN POL 13/4/2000 00840191
WOZNIAK Milosz present KKSZ KONIN POL 2/5/2000 00840352
WYSOCKI Krystian present 140 KKSZ KONIN POL 9/4/1999 00835704
ZANDECKI Michal present 144 KKSZ KONIN POL 22/2/1999 00831765
KLUGE Bartlomiej present KS DRAGON LODZ POL 15/5/2001 00840188
KORZYNSKI Wojciech present 114 KS DRAGON LODZ POL 7/4/1999 00835698
RYCZKOWSKI Michal present KS DRAGON LODZ POL 25/2/2000 00835730
BIALECKI Cezary present 26 MUKS VICTOR POL 13/6/1999 00833647
BRONISZEWSKI Jakub present MUKS VICTOR POL 5/5/2001 00835722
SZCZEPANIK Piotr present MUKS VICTOR POL 11/12/2000 00835725
SZYBOWSKI Szymon present 188 NOSIR POL 12/12/1999 00838060
STEPIEN Hubert present 166 OS AZS POZNAN POL 12/11/1999 00835723
KNAPIK Jakub present TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 29/6/1999 00835726
PROKOPOWICZ Mateusz present 54 UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL 23/8/1999 00831756
RYCHTA Krzysztof present UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZT POL 14/7/2002 00840435
JERCZYNSKI Krzysztof present UKS SZABLA BRZOZA POL 12/7/1999 00840416
GORSKI Mikolaj present 185 ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB S POL 27/9/2000 00838087
LAKOMY Grzegorz present ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB S POL 10/8/1999 00840491
LIPINSKI Marcin present ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB S POL 5/2/2000 00838255
PACHLA Filip present ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB S POL 30/9/2002 00840484
PELINSKI Oskar present ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB S POL 19/2/2002 00840485
SOSULSKI Piotr present 224 ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB S POL 1/4/2000 00835724
ZIARNOWSKI Rafal present 179 ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB S POL 10/11/1999 00838083
ZIOMEK Robert present ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB S POL 30/12/2000 00840490
ALUPEI Alexie present 96 CS RIPOSTA ROU 25/12/1999 00835706
CHIRIAC Teodor present 137 CS RIPOSTA ROU 27/12/1999 00835707
NYIRI Peter present 39 CS RIPOSTA ROU 2/3/2000 00836135
BEREZIN Georgiy present 27 CSKA MOSCOW RUS 30/4/1999 00836788
PANTELEEV Arseniy present 4 CSKA MOSCOW RUS 7/6/1999 00832658
ALEXANYAN Edgar present NATIONAL TEAM RUS 13/3/2001 00838987
BAKHAREV Vyacheslav present 63 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 24/7/1999 00838271
CHAPLYGIN Alexander present NATIONAL TEAM RUS 12/2/1999 00836785
INKOV Nikita present 19 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 14/9/1999 00834259
IVANOV Nikita present NATIONAL TEAM RUS 15/3/2000 00838999
LEBEDEV Ivan present 8 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 5/8/1999 00834260
OSHESTOV Roman present 74 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 16/2/1999 00838002
POZDNYAKOV Vladislav present 1 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 28/1/1999 00838047
SERBIN Alexey present NATIONAL TEAM RUS 1/2/2000 00840409
SUSLOV Andrey present 156 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 17/1/2000 00838988
SVITICH Prokhor present 87 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 21/2/2000 00836790
TKACHEV Andrey present 100 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 4/4/1999 00836787
TSELYSHEV Artem present 64 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 13/10/1999 00836805
RUSALOVSKYI Oleksandr present KHARKIV UKR 17/9/2002 00840501
DANILIUK Volodymyr present 110 KHMELNITSKIY UKR 27/5/1999 00834676
DORITSKYI Oleksii present NIKOLAEV UKR 4/4/2002 00840503
HOLOVANOV Andrii present 25 NIKOLAEV UKR 20/9/1999 00836168
PYSANKO Stanislav present NIKOLAEV UKR 3/11/2001 00840502
CALLAHAN Kevin present USA 3/11/1999 00840136
CENTANNI Salvatore present USA 17/2/1999 00835551
CHEN Matthew present 17 USA 12/1/1999 00835594
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DEL VECCHIO Nicolas present USA 28/9/1999 00840076
DOLEGIEWICZ Filip present USA 3/9/2000 00840062
FERNANDES Christian present 56 USA 4/2/1999 00837878
FLORES Gerardo present USA 26/5/1999 00840074
MULLENNIX Ethan present USA 6/5/2000 00840060
NO Nicholas present 120 USA 7/1/2000 00837864
OH Jason present USA 24/10/1999 00840084
SARON Mitchell present USA 6/12/2000 00840085
SCHOLL Ben present USA 25/6/1999 00840088
SOLOMON Daniel present 83 USA 22/4/2000 00838041
STONE Ben present 289 USA 18/3/1999 00838239
SUN Andrew present 9 USA 1/7/1999 00835569
WALKER Christopher present 57 USA 26/1/2001 00837867
ZHAO Edward present 88 USA 24/7/1999 00837866
CAI Erwin present 7 USA USA 9/4/1999 00837745
JOHNSON Zachary present 34 USA USA 22/10/1999 00837740
PEI Eric present 74 USA USA 3/2/1999 00837739
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117 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1
117 fencers
17 poules (15 poules of 7, 2 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries
91 qualifiers

Round No 2
91 fencers
13 poules of 7
Separation by : countries
72 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 72 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poule No 1    8:30    piste No  1
Referee: PALASZ Patryk POL

V/M ind. HS rank
KNAPIK Jakub POL  3  2  V  3  2  V 0,333 -4 20 5
BORKIEWICZ Krystian POL  V  4  V  4  V  V 0,667 10 28 2
LIPINSKI Marcin POL  V  V  V  2  2  4 0,500 2 23 3
ABIDOVS Eldars LAT  2  3  0  0  V  3 0,167 -16 13 7
POZDNYAKOV Vladislav RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 30 1
ZHAO Edward USA  V  1  V  4  0  V 0,500 -1 20 4
KOTI Lorand HUN  2  1  V  V  3  2 0,333 -9 18 6

Poule No 2    8:30    piste No  2
Referee: GAL £ukasz POL

V/M ind. HS rank
DZIUBLEWSKI Maurycy POL  V  V  V  V  1  1 0,667 7 22 3
BRONISZEWSKI Jakub POL  2  V  4  2  1  4 0,167 -7 18 6
PELINSKI Oskar POL  0  0  3  2  2  1 0,000 -22 8 7
DORITSKYI Oleksii UKR  3  V  V  V  0  0 0,500 -7 18 4
TOTH Benedek HUN  0  V  V  3  0  3 0,333 -8 16 5
PANTELEEV Arseniy RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 24 30 1
SOLOMON Daniel USA  V  V  V  V  V  2 0,833 13 27 2

Poule No 3    8:30    piste No  3
Referee: WARZYCH Witold POL

V/M ind. HS rank
GLASNER Hubert POL  V  2  2  V  V  V 0,667 4 24 3
RYCZKOWSKI Michal POL  4  V  1  3  V  0 0,333 -5 18 5
SZCZEPANIK Piotr POL  V  1  2  4  V  1 0,333 -7 18 6
SVITICH Prokhor RUS  V  V  V  V  V  2 0,833 14 27 2
ALUPEI Alexie ROU  2  V  V  3  V  1 0,500 -2 21 4
KOVACS Marcell Bela HUN  1  2  3  0  1  3 0,000 -20 10 7
CAI Erwin USA  3  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 16 28 1

Poule No 4    8:30    piste No  4
Referee: VOROS Balint HUN, PIGU£A Tomasz POL

V/M ind. HS rank
SOSULSKI Piotr POL  V  V  3  0  V  V 0,667 6 23 3
SZREDER Michal POL  2  V  0  0  V  1 0,333 -8 13 5
JERCZYNSKI Krzysztof POL  0  0  1  3  V  1 0,167 -16 10 6
LEBEDEV Ivan RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 30 1
PEI Eric USA  V  V  V  3  V  V 0,833 19 28 2
RUSALOVSKYI Oleksandr UKR  1  1  1  0  0  0 0,000 -27 3 7
BAAKEN Matyas HUN  4  V  V  4  1  V 0,500 7 24 4

Poule No 5    8:30    piste No  5
Referee: AKULICH Gennady BLR, TYLKOWSKI Tomasz POL

V/M ind. HS rank
RYCHTA Krzysztof POL  0  0  4  0  0  1 0,000 -25 5 7
KOPTAS Krzysztof POL  V  V  V  0  V  V 0,833 7 25 2
DLUZNIEWSKI Jedrzej POL  V  3  V  0  3  2 0,333 -3 18 5
PYSANKO Stanislav UKR  V  4  1  1  3  0 0,167 -15 14 6
TKACHEV Andrey RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 26 30 1
MOGYOROSY Marton HUN  V  3  V  V  2  4 0,500 3 24 4
SUN Andrew USA  V  3  V  V  1  V 0,667 7 24 3
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Poule No 6    8:30    piste No  6
Referee: OLEJNIK Bartlomiej POL

V/M ind. HS rank
WOJTASIK Szymon POL  V  3  3  1  2  2 0,167 -13 16 6
ZIOMEK Robert POL  4  0  3  2  V  1 0,167 -14 15 7
LADEMANN Karol POL  V  V  4  3  V  V 0,667 11 27 3
STONE Ben USA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 12 30 1
OSHESTOV Roman RUS  V  V  V  4  V  V 0,833 14 29 2
DANILIUK Volodymyr UKR  V  4  3  4  1  V 0,333 -4 22 4
FEHER Balazs HUN  V  V  0  0  3  4 0,333 -6 17 5

Poule No 7    8:30    piste No  7
Referee: SHLYKAR Andriy UKR

V/M ind. HS rank
MACIEJEWSKI Stanislaw POL  4  0  1  1  0  2 0,000 -22 8 7
KORZYNSKI Wojciech POL  V  V  1  3  3  2 0,333 -5 19 4
TROC Jedrzej POL  V  0  4  0  1  V 0,333 -7 15 6
SERBIN Alexey RUS  V  V  V  V  3  V 0,833 11 28 3
DE RIDDER Arne BEL  V  V  V  3  V  V 0,833 15 28 1
MULLENNIX Ethan USA  V  V  V  V  3  V 0,833 15 28 1
RAJKAI Boldizsar HUN  V  V  2  3  1  1 0,333 -7 17 5

Poule No 8    8:30    piste No  8
Referee: WICHER Mateusz POL

V/M ind. HS rank
NOWAK Franciszek POL  V  V  2  2  3  0 0,333 -7 17 5
SZYBOWSKI Szymon POL  3  V  2  0  2  0 0,167 -14 12 6
TOMASZEK Maciej POL  1  1  2  3  0  2 0,000 -21 9 7
KARACSONY Andor HUN  V  V  V  2  3  V 0,667 8 25 3
TSELYSHEV Artem RUS  V  V  V  V  V  3 0,833 14 28 2
CHIRIAC Teodor ROU  V  V  V  V  2  0 0,667 4 22 4
CHEN Matthew USA  V  V  V  1  V  V 0,833 16 26 1

Poule No 9    8:30    piste No  9
Referee: ALEXANDROV Mikhail RUS

V/M ind. HS rank
MAIK Piotr POL  1  V  0  V  1  0 0,333 -13 12 5
GORSKI Mikolaj POL  V  V  V  V  4  0 0,667 6 24 4
PLUSA Dominik POL  1  1  0  3  0  0 0,000 -25 5 7
NO Nicholas USA  V  4  V  V  V  4 0,667 12 28 2
POTUCEK Tomas CZE  4  2  V  3  3  3 0,167 -8 20 6
KAISER Balazs HUN  V  V  V  3  V  3 0,667 8 26 3
INKOV Nikita RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 30 1

Poule No 10    9:30    piste No  1
V/M ind. HS rank

WOZNIAK Dominik POL  V  1  2  V  4  1 0,333 -9 18 6
PACHLA Filip POL  4  3  1  2  2  3 0,000 -15 15 7
WYSOCKI Krystian POL  V  V  2  3  1  1 0,333 -7 17 5
NOSEDA Szabolcs HUN  V  V  V  3  2  V 0,667 7 25 3
DELTOUR Axel BEL  3  V  V  V  4  0 0,500 -1 22 4
FLORES Gerardo USA  V  V  V  V  V  0 0,833 7 25 2
BAKHAREV Vyacheslav RUS  V  V  V  3  V  V 0,833 18 28 1
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Poule No 11    9:30    piste No  3
V/M ind. HS rank

ZIARNOWSKI Rafal POL  0  3  4  V  2  1 0,167 -14 15 7
LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau BLR  V  1  V  4  3  4 0,333 -1 22 5
OH Jason USA  V  V  V  4  V  0 0,667 8 24 2
WEISS Marek POL  V  3  0  3  4  1 0,167 -13 16 6
CHAPLYGIN Alexander RUS  4  V  V  V  V  3 0,667 6 27 3
HOLOVANOV Andrii UKR  V  V  2  V  0  2 0,500 -5 19 4
GYORGY Lehel HUN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 30 1

Poule No 12    9:30    piste No  4
Referee: SOBALA Marcin POL

V/M ind. HS rank
KLUGE Bartlomiej POL  0  V  1  2  2  V 0,333 -12 15 6
BIALECKI Cezary POL  V  V  V  3  V  V 0,833 14 28 2
WASZAK Krystian POL  4  0  0  0  V  V 0,333 -9 14 5
PINCHUK Maksim BLR  V  3  V  V  V  V 0,833 16 28 1
IVANOV Nikita RUS  V  V  V  3  2  V 0,667 10 25 3
SCHOLL Ben USA  V  4  3  2  V  V 0,500 2 24 4
GULACSI Norbert HUN  3  2  0  1  0  3 0,000 -21 9 7

Poule No 13    9:30    piste No  5
V/M ind. HS rank

LAKOMY Grzegorz POL  V  1  0  0  1  0 0,167 -20 7 6
CHOJNACKI Jakub POL  2  0  0  0  0  2 0,000 -26 4 7
MIKOLAJCZYK Bartosz POL  V  V  3  0  3  2 0,333 -3 18 5
WALKER Christopher USA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 30 1
DOLEGIEWICZ Filip USA  V  V  V  1  V  0 0,667 9 21 4
FELFOLDI Ferenc Daniel HUN  V  V  V  3  2  V 0,667 9 25 3
BEREZIN Georgiy RUS  V  V  V  4  V  2 0,667 12 26 2

Poule No 14    9:30    piste No  6
V/M ind. HS rank

ZANDECKI Michal POL  V  V  2  V  4  V 0,667 9 26 4
JAMROZ Szymon POL  0  V  0  0  1  0 0,167 -19 6 6
WOZNIAK Milosz POL  0  0  0  1  1  1 0,000 -27 3 7
JOHNSON Zachary USA  V  V  V  0  V  V 0,833 11 25 1
CENTANNI Salvatore USA  3  V  V  V  V  1 0,667 13 24 3
ALEXANYAN Edgar RUS  V  V  V  3  0  3 0,500 0 21 5
KOZMANOVICS Gabor HUN  4  V  V  4  V  V 0,667 13 28 2

Poule No 15    9:30    piste No  7
V/M ind. HS rank

SARON Mitchell USA  1  V  V  2  4 0,400 0 17 4
FERNANDES Christian USA  V  V  3  4  V 0,600 11 22 2
GALECKI Rafal POL  1  0  1  0  1 0,000 -22 3 6
PTAK Krystian POL  1  V  V  1  2 0,400 -5 14 5
SZLAMA Vilmos HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 25 1
SUSLOV Andrey RUS  V  0  V  V  2 0,600 0 17 3
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Poule No 16    9:30    piste No  8
V/M ind. HS rank

BATOGOWSKI Michal POL  3  V  3  3  V 0,400 -3 19 5
STEPIEN Hubert POL  V  V  1  V  1 0,600 -3 17 3
POIZAT Alexandre BEL  3  4  3  3  3 0,000 -9 16 6
CALLAHAN Kevin USA  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 13 25 1
ROMZSA Richard HUN  V  3  V  2  V 0,600 0 20 2
NYIRI Peter ROU  4  V  V  3  4 0,400 2 21 4

Poule No 17    9:30    piste No  Podium
V/M ind. HS rank

MILASSIN Mor HUN  V  4  V  V  V  1 0,667 5 25 3
BIELAWSKI Maciej POL  2  4  V  3  4  0 0,167 -10 18 7
LUKYANETS Siarhei BLR  V  V  4  3  1  1 0,333 -9 19 6
ABAY NEMES Adam HUN  4  3  V  1  V  V 0,500 -2 23 4
PROKOPOWICZ Mateusz POL  1  V  V  V  V  4 0,667 6 25 2
PROSSE Mael BEL  3  V  V  3  2  4 0,333 -3 22 5
DEL VECCHIO Nicolas USA  V  V  V  3  V  V 0,833 13 28 1
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 TKACHEV Andrey RUS 1,000 26 30 qualifier
2 PANTELEEV Arseniy RUS 1,000 24 30 qualifier
3 INKOV Nikita RUS 1,000 20 30 qualifier
4 GYORGY Lehel HUN 1,000 19 30 qualifier
4 LEBEDEV Ivan RUS 1,000 19 30 qualifier
4 WALKER Christopher USA 1,000 19 30 qualifier
7 POZDNYAKOV Vladislav RUS 1,000 18 30 qualifier
8 SZLAMA Vilmos HUN 1,000 16 25 qualifier
9 CALLAHAN Kevin USA 1,000 13 25 qualifier

10 STONE Ben USA 1,000 12 30 qualifier
11 PEI Eric USA 0,833 19 28 qualifier
12 BAKHAREV Vyacheslav RUS 0,833 18 28 qualifier
13 CAI Erwin USA 0,833 16 28 qualifier
13 PINCHUK Maksim BLR 0,833 16 28 qualifier
15 CHEN Matthew USA 0,833 16 26 qualifier
16 DE RIDDER Arne BEL 0,833 15 28 qualifier
16 MULLENNIX Ethan USA 0,833 15 28 qualifier
18 OSHESTOV Roman RUS 0,833 14 29 qualifier
19 BIALECKI Cezary POL 0,833 14 28 qualifier
19 TSELYSHEV Artem RUS 0,833 14 28 qualifier
21 SVITICH Prokhor RUS 0,833 14 27 qualifier
22 DEL VECCHIO Nicolas USA 0,833 13 28 qualifier
23 SOLOMON Daniel USA 0,833 13 27 qualifier
24 SERBIN Alexey RUS 0,833 11 28 qualifier
25 JOHNSON Zachary USA 0,833 11 25 qualifier
26 FLORES Gerardo USA 0,833 7 25 qualifier
26 KOPTAS Krzysztof POL 0,833 7 25 qualifier
28 KOZMANOVICS Gabor HUN 0,667 13 28 qualifier
29 CENTANNI Salvatore USA 0,667 13 24 qualifier
30 NO Nicholas USA 0,667 12 28 qualifier
31 BEREZIN Georgiy RUS 0,667 12 26 qualifier
32 LADEMANN Karol POL 0,667 11 27 qualifier
33 BORKIEWICZ Krystian POL 0,667 10 28 qualifier
34 IVANOV Nikita RUS 0,667 10 25 qualifier
35 ZANDECKI Michal POL 0,667 9 26 qualifier
36 FELFOLDI Ferenc Daniel HUN 0,667 9 25 qualifier
37 DOLEGIEWICZ Filip USA 0,667 9 21 qualifier
38 KAISER Balazs HUN 0,667 8 26 qualifier
39 KARACSONY Andor HUN 0,667 8 25 qualifier
40 OH Jason USA 0,667 8 24 qualifier
41 NOSEDA Szabolcs HUN 0,667 7 25 qualifier
42 SUN Andrew USA 0,667 7 24 qualifier
43 DZIUBLEWSKI Maurycy POL 0,667 7 22 qualifier
44 CHAPLYGIN Alexander RUS 0,667 6 27 qualifier
45 PROKOPOWICZ Mateusz POL 0,667 6 25 qualifier
46 GORSKI Mikolaj POL 0,667 6 24 qualifier
47 SOSULSKI Piotr POL 0,667 6 23 qualifier
48 MILASSIN Mor HUN 0,667 5 25 qualifier
49 GLASNER Hubert POL 0,667 4 24 qualifier
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50 CHIRIAC Teodor ROU 0,667 4 22 qualifier
51 FERNANDES Christian USA 0,600 11 22 qualifier
52 ROMZSA Richard HUN 0,600 0 20 qualifier
53 SUSLOV Andrey RUS 0,600 0 17 qualifier
54 STEPIEN Hubert POL 0,600 -3 17 qualifier
55 BAAKEN Matyas HUN 0,500 7 24 qualifier
56 MOGYOROSY Marton HUN 0,500 3 24 qualifier
57 SCHOLL Ben USA 0,500 2 24 qualifier
58 LIPINSKI Marcin POL 0,500 2 23 qualifier
59 ALEXANYAN Edgar RUS 0,500 0 21 qualifier
60 DELTOUR Axel BEL 0,500 -1 22 qualifier
61 ZHAO Edward USA 0,500 -1 20 qualifier
62 ABAY NEMES Adam HUN 0,500 -2 23 qualifier
63 ALUPEI Alexie ROU 0,500 -2 21 qualifier
64 HOLOVANOV Andrii UKR 0,500 -5 19 qualifier
65 DORITSKYI Oleksii UKR 0,500 -7 18 qualifier
66 NYIRI Peter ROU 0,400 2 21 qualifier
67 SARON Mitchell USA 0,400 0 17 qualifier
68 BATOGOWSKI Michal POL 0,400 -3 19 qualifier
69 PTAK Krystian POL 0,400 -5 14 qualifier
70 LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau BLR 0,333 -1 22 qualifier
71 PROSSE Mael BEL 0,333 -3 22 qualifier
72 DLUZNIEWSKI Jedrzej POL 0,333 -3 18 qualifier
72 MIKOLAJCZYK Bartosz POL 0,333 -3 18 qualifier
74 DANILIUK Volodymyr UKR 0,333 -4 22 qualifier
75 KNAPIK Jakub POL 0,333 -4 20 qualifier
76 KORZYNSKI Wojciech POL 0,333 -5 19 qualifier
77 RYCZKOWSKI Michal POL 0,333 -5 18 qualifier
78 FEHER Balazs HUN 0,333 -6 17 qualifier
79 SZCZEPANIK Piotr POL 0,333 -7 18 qualifier
80 NOWAK Franciszek POL 0,333 -7 17 qualifier
80 RAJKAI Boldizsar HUN 0,333 -7 17 qualifier
80 WYSOCKI Krystian POL 0,333 -7 17 qualifier
83 TROC Jedrzej POL 0,333 -7 15 qualifier
84 TOTH Benedek HUN 0,333 -8 16 qualifier
85 SZREDER Michal POL 0,333 -8 13 qualifier
86 LUKYANETS Siarhei BLR 0,333 -9 19 qualifier
87 KOTI Lorand HUN 0,333 -9 18 qualifier
87 WOZNIAK Dominik POL 0,333 -9 18 qualifier
89 WASZAK Krystian POL 0,333 -9 14 qualifier
90 KLUGE Bartlomiej POL 0,333 -12 15 qualifier
91 MAIK Piotr POL 0,333 -13 12 qualifier
92 BRONISZEWSKI Jakub POL 0,167 -7 18 eliminated
93 POTUCEK Tomas CZE 0,167 -8 20 eliminated
94 BIELAWSKI Maciej POL 0,167 -10 18 eliminated
95 WEISS Marek POL 0,167 -13 16 eliminated
95 WOJTASIK Szymon POL 0,167 -13 16 eliminated
97 ZIARNOWSKI Rafal POL 0,167 -14 15 eliminated
97 ZIOMEK Robert POL 0,167 -14 15 eliminated
99 SZYBOWSKI Szymon POL 0,167 -14 12 eliminated

100 PYSANKO Stanislav UKR 0,167 -15 14 eliminated
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101 ABIDOVS Eldars LAT 0,167 -16 13 eliminated
102 JERCZYNSKI Krzysztof POL 0,167 -16 10 eliminated
103 JAMROZ Szymon POL 0,167 -19 6 eliminated
104 LAKOMY Grzegorz POL 0,167 -20 7 eliminated
105 POIZAT Alexandre BEL 0,000 -9 16 eliminated
106 PACHLA Filip POL 0,000 -15 15 eliminated
107 KOVACS Marcell Bela HUN 0,000 -20 10 eliminated
108 GULACSI Norbert HUN 0,000 -21 9 eliminated
108 TOMASZEK Maciej POL 0,000 -21 9 eliminated
110 MACIEJEWSKI Stanislaw POL 0,000 -22 8 eliminated
110 PELINSKI Oskar POL 0,000 -22 8 eliminated
112 GALECKI Rafal POL 0,000 -22 3 eliminated
113 PLUSA Dominik POL 0,000 -25 5 eliminated
113 RYCHTA Krzysztof POL 0,000 -25 5 eliminated
115 CHOJNACKI Jakub POL 0,000 -26 4 eliminated
116 RUSALOVSKYI Oleksandr UKR 0,000 -27 3 eliminated
116 WOZNIAK Milosz POL 0,000 -27 3 eliminated
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Poule No 1    11:00    piste No  1
Referee: DOMINIK Grzegorz POL, AKULICH Gennady BLR

V/M ind. HS rank
RAJKAI Boldizsar HUN  4  V  3  V  3  1 0,333 -2 21 5
WYSOCKI Krystian POL  V  V  V  4  0  V 0,667 2 24 3
SCHOLL Ben USA  0  2  1  4  1  V 0,167 -14 13 7
KOZMANOVICS Gabor HUN  V  2  V  V  2  4 0,500 3 23 4
GLASNER Hubert POL  3  V  V  1  0  2 0,333 -12 16 6
FLORES Gerardo USA  V  V  V  V  V  4 0,833 18 29 1
TKACHEV Andrey RUS  V  4  2  V  V  V 0,667 5 26 2

Poule No 2    11:00    piste No  3
Referee: NEMES Balazs HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
SZCZEPANIK Piotr POL  V  3  V  1  V  2 0,500 1 21 3
SUSLOV Andrey RUS  0  V  V  4  3  V 0,500 -1 22 5
BAAKEN Matyas HUN  V  1  V  0  V  2 0,500 -5 18 6
KOPTAS Krzysztof POL  2  3  4  V  1  V 0,333 -7 20 7
PANTELEEV Arseniy RUS  V  V  V  3  V  2 0,667 9 25 1
TOTH Benedek HUN  3  V  1  V  1  V 0,500 1 20 4
CENTANNI Salvatore USA  V  4  V  4  V  0 0,500 2 23 2

Poule No 3    11:00    piste No  4
Referee: OLEJNIK Bartlomiej POL, ZELIKOVICS Semjons LAT

V/M ind. HS rank
RYCZKOWSKI Michal POL  1  1  1  1  1  1 0,000 -24 6 7
INKOV Nikita RUS  V  V  2  V  3  V 0,667 7 25 2
LUKYANETS Siarhei BLR  V  4  1  4  V  V 0,500 3 24 4
LADEMANN Karol POL  V  V  V  V  1  V 0,833 14 26 1
ALEXANYAN Edgar RUS  V  0  V  3  V  V 0,667 5 23 3
JOHNSON Zachary USA  V  V  1  V  2  2 0,500 0 20 5
ROMZSA Richard HUN  V  3  4  0  1  V 0,333 -5 18 6

Poule No 4    11:00    piste No  5
Referee: PALASZ Patryk POL

V/M ind. HS rank
FERNANDES Christian USA  V  3  2  V  V  3 0,500 -1 23 5
MOGYOROSY Marton HUN  3  2  1  V  0  4 0,167 -11 15 6
KORZYNSKI Wojciech POL  V  V  2  V  3  V 0,667 3 25 3
SOLOMON Daniel USA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 30 1
KOTI Lorand HUN  2  1  4  1  3  2 0,000 -17 13 7
BORKIEWICZ Krystian POL  4  V  V  2  V  4 0,500 4 25 4
LEBEDEV Ivan RUS  V  V  3  4  V  V 0,667 4 27 2

Poule No 5    11:00    piste No  7
Referee: ALEXANDROV Mikhail RUS, PIGU£A Tomasz POL

V/M ind. HS rank
KNAPIK Jakub POL  1  V  3  V  0  0 0,333 -10 14 5
SOSULSKI Piotr POL  V  V  4  V  V  3 0,667 10 27 3
WOZNIAK Dominik POL  3  0  2  V  2  2 0,167 -14 14 6
SVITICH Prokhor RUS  V  V  V  V  4  V 0,833 10 29 2
DELTOUR Axel BEL  1  3  3  3  0  3 0,000 -17 13 7
GYORGY Lehel HUN  V  3  V  V  V  2 0,667 9 25 4
NO Nicholas USA  V  V  V  2  V  V 0,833 12 27 1
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Poule No 6    11:00    piste No  8
Referee: GAL £ukasz POL, KUDATSKIY Ivan UKR

V/M ind. HS rank
WALKER Christopher USA  4  V  0  2  4  V 0,333 -6 20 6
DANILIUK Volodymyr UKR  V  V  V  1  4  V 0,667 1 25 3
FEHER Balazs HUN  3  3  0  1  2  1 0,000 -20 10 7
ZHAO Edward USA  V  3  V  3  V  V 0,667 13 26 2
TSELYSHEV Artem RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 30 1
ZANDECKI Michal POL  V  V  V  0  0  3 0,500 -7 18 4
CHIRIAC Teodor ROU  3  4  V  3  2  V 0,333 -2 22 5

Poule No 7    11:00    piste No  Podium
Referee: WARZYCH Witold POL

V/M ind. HS rank
WASZAK Krystian POL  V  V  2  4  2  4 0,333 -4 22 5
GORSKI Mikolaj POL  4  V  1  3  0  4 0,167 -10 17 6
MIKOLAJCZYK Bartosz POL  2  2  2  3  3  4 0,000 -14 16 7
POZDNYAKOV Vladislav RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 23 30 1
FELFOLDI Ferenc Daniel HUN  V  V  V  1  V  1 0,667 0 22 3
ALUPEI Alexie ROU  V  V  V  1  2  V 0,667 8 23 2
DEL VECCHIO Nicolas USA  V  V  V  0  V  0 0,667 -3 20 4

Poule No 8    11:45    piste No  1
Referee: SHLYKAR Andriy UKR

V/M ind. HS rank
KLUGE Bartlomiej POL  1  1  3  0  0  3 0,000 -22 8 7
PROKOPOWICZ Mateusz POL  V  V  3  V  V  V 0,833 14 28 1
DLUZNIEWSKI Jedrzej POL  V  3  V  3  2  3 0,333 -1 21 5
SERBIN Alexey RUS  V  V  1  2  4  1 0,333 -8 18 6
HOLOVANOV Andrii UKR  V  2  V  V  V  V 0,833 10 27 2
MULLENNIX Ethan USA  V  0  V  V  4  V 0,667 5 24 3
SZLAMA Vilmos HUN  V  3  V  V  3  3 0,500 2 24 4

Poule No 9    11:45    piste No  3
Referee: SOBALA Marcin POL

V/M ind. HS rank
BIALECKI Cezary POL  4  V  V  2  V  V 0,667 7 26 3
BEREZIN Georgiy RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 30 1
PROSSE Mael BEL  2  0  V  1  1  V 0,333 -9 14 5
NOWAK Franciszek POL  2  4  1  1  1  V 0,167 -11 14 6
MILASSIN Mor HUN  V  4  V  V  V  V 0,833 16 29 2
CALLAHAN Kevin USA  4  3  V  V  4  V 0,500 7 26 4
DORITSKYI Oleksii UKR  1  0  2  0  0  2 0,000 -25 5 7

Poule No 10    11:45    piste No  5
Referee: PALASZ Patryk POL, ZELIKOVICS Semjons LAT

V/M ind. HS rank
STONE Ben USA  V  1  3  V  V  3 0,500 -1 22 5
TROC Jedrzej POL  2  0  0  2  V  2 0,167 -16 11 6
OSHESTOV Roman RUS  V  V  2  1  V  1 0,500 3 19 4
DOLEGIEWICZ Filip USA  V  V  V  4  V  V 0,833 18 29 1
DZIUBLEWSKI Maurycy POL  2  V  V  V  V  3 0,667 7 25 3
ABAY NEMES Adam HUN  4  2  0  1  1  3 0,000 -19 11 7
LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau BLR  V  V  V  0  V  V 0,833 8 25 2
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Poule No 11    11:45    piste No  7
Referee: WICHER Mateusz POL

V/M ind. HS rank
SZREDER Michal POL  0  1  V  1  1  3 0,167 -18 11 6
PEI Eric USA  V  V  V  3  V  V 0,833 13 28 2
DE RIDDER Arne BEL  V  3  V  1  V  V 0,667 7 24 3
STEPIEN Hubert POL  4  2  0  0  2  0 0,000 -22 8 7
SARON Mitchell USA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 30 1
NOSEDA Szabolcs HUN  V  3  3  V  3  4 0,333 0 23 5
IVANOV Nikita RUS  V  2  3  V  3  V 0,500 1 23 4

Poule No 12    11:45    piste No  8
Referee: SZLAMA Akos HUN, TYLKOWSKI Tomasz POL

V/M ind. HS rank
MAIK Piotr POL  2  V  2  0  0  1 0,167 -18 10 6
LIPINSKI Marcin POL  V  V  0  2  3  V 0,500 -2 20 4
PTAK Krystian POL  3  4  3  3  0  2 0,000 -15 15 7
CHEN Matthew USA  V  V  V  3  3  V 0,667 9 26 3
SUN Andrew USA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 30 1
BAKHAREV Vyacheslav RUS  V  V  V  V  0  V 0,833 11 25 2
KAISER Balazs HUN  V  1  V  2  1  3 0,333 -6 17 5

Poule No 13    11:45    piste No  Podium
Referee: VOROS Balint HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
OH Jason USA  V  V  1  V  3  V 0,667 7 24 3
NYIRI Peter ROU  4  V  1  0  0  4 0,167 -15 14 6
BATOGOWSKI Michal POL  2  4  1  0  3  4 0,000 -16 14 7
CAI Erwin USA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 22 30 1
CHAPLYGIN Alexander RUS  1  V  V  3  V  V 0,667 10 24 2
PINCHUK Maksim BLR  V  V  V  0  2  4 0,500 0 21 4
KARACSONY Andor HUN  0  V  V  2  2  V 0,500 -8 19 5
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1 POZDNYAKOV Vladislav RUS 1,000 23 30 qualifier
2 CAI Erwin USA 1,000 22 30 qualifier
3 SUN Andrew USA 1,000 21 30 qualifier
3 TSELYSHEV Artem RUS 1,000 21 30 qualifier
5 SARON Mitchell USA 1,000 19 30 qualifier
6 SOLOMON Daniel USA 1,000 18 30 qualifier
7 BEREZIN Georgiy RUS 1,000 15 30 qualifier
8 DOLEGIEWICZ Filip USA 0,833 18 29 qualifier
8 FLORES Gerardo USA 0,833 18 29 qualifier

10 MILASSIN Mor HUN 0,833 16 29 qualifier
11 PROKOPOWICZ Mateusz POL 0,833 14 28 qualifier
12 LADEMANN Karol POL 0,833 14 26 qualifier
13 PEI Eric USA 0,833 13 28 qualifier
14 NO Nicholas USA 0,833 12 27 qualifier
15 BAKHAREV Vyacheslav RUS 0,833 11 25 qualifier
16 SVITICH Prokhor RUS 0,833 10 29 qualifier
17 HOLOVANOV Andrii UKR 0,833 10 27 qualifier
18 LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau BLR 0,833 8 25 qualifier
19 ZHAO Edward USA 0,667 13 26 qualifier
20 SOSULSKI Piotr POL 0,667 10 27 qualifier
21 CHAPLYGIN Alexander RUS 0,667 10 24 qualifier
22 CHEN Matthew USA 0,667 9 26 qualifier
23 GYORGY Lehel HUN 0,667 9 25 qualifier
23 PANTELEEV Arseniy RUS 0,667 9 25 qualifier
25 ALUPEI Alexie ROU 0,667 8 23 qualifier
26 BIALECKI Cezary POL 0,667 7 26 qualifier
27 DZIUBLEWSKI Maurycy POL 0,667 7 25 qualifier
27 INKOV Nikita RUS 0,667 7 25 qualifier
29 DE RIDDER Arne BEL 0,667 7 24 qualifier
29 OH Jason USA 0,667 7 24 qualifier
31 TKACHEV Andrey RUS 0,667 5 26 qualifier
32 MULLENNIX Ethan USA 0,667 5 24 qualifier
33 ALEXANYAN Edgar RUS 0,667 5 23 qualifier
34 LEBEDEV Ivan RUS 0,667 4 27 qualifier
35 KORZYNSKI Wojciech POL 0,667 3 25 qualifier
36 WYSOCKI Krystian POL 0,667 2 24 qualifier
37 DANILIUK Volodymyr UKR 0,667 1 25 qualifier
38 FELFOLDI Ferenc Daniel HUN 0,667 0 22 qualifier
39 DEL VECCHIO Nicolas USA 0,667 -3 20 qualifier
40 CALLAHAN Kevin USA 0,500 7 26 qualifier
41 BORKIEWICZ Krystian POL 0,500 4 25 qualifier
42 LUKYANETS Siarhei BLR 0,500 3 24 qualifier
43 KOZMANOVICS Gabor HUN 0,500 3 23 qualifier
44 OSHESTOV Roman RUS 0,500 3 19 qualifier
45 SZLAMA Vilmos HUN 0,500 2 24 qualifier
46 CENTANNI Salvatore USA 0,500 2 23 qualifier
47 IVANOV Nikita RUS 0,500 1 23 qualifier
48 SZCZEPANIK Piotr POL 0,500 1 21 qualifier
49 TOTH Benedek HUN 0,500 1 20 qualifier
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50 PINCHUK Maksim BLR 0,500 0 21 qualifier
51 JOHNSON Zachary USA 0,500 0 20 qualifier
52 FERNANDES Christian USA 0,500 -1 23 qualifier
53 STONE Ben USA 0,500 -1 22 qualifier
53 SUSLOV Andrey RUS 0,500 -1 22 qualifier
55 LIPINSKI Marcin POL 0,500 -2 20 qualifier
56 BAAKEN Matyas HUN 0,500 -5 18 qualifier
57 ZANDECKI Michal POL 0,500 -7 18 qualifier
58 KARACSONY Andor HUN 0,500 -8 19 qualifier
59 NOSEDA Szabolcs HUN 0,333 0 23 qualifier
60 DLUZNIEWSKI Jedrzej POL 0,333 -1 21 qualifier
61 CHIRIAC Teodor ROU 0,333 -2 22 qualifier
62 RAJKAI Boldizsar HUN 0,333 -2 21 qualifier
63 WASZAK Krystian POL 0,333 -4 22 qualifier
64 ROMZSA Richard HUN 0,333 -5 18 qualifier
65 WALKER Christopher USA 0,333 -6 20 qualifier
66 KAISER Balazs HUN 0,333 -6 17 qualifier
67 KOPTAS Krzysztof POL 0,333 -7 20 qualifier
68 SERBIN Alexey RUS 0,333 -8 18 qualifier
69 PROSSE Mael BEL 0,333 -9 14 qualifier
70 KNAPIK Jakub POL 0,333 -10 14 qualifier
71 GLASNER Hubert POL 0,333 -12 16 qualifier
72 GORSKI Mikolaj POL 0,167 -10 17 qualifier
73 MOGYOROSY Marton HUN 0,167 -11 15 eliminated
74 NOWAK Franciszek POL 0,167 -11 14 eliminated
75 WOZNIAK Dominik POL 0,167 -14 14 eliminated
76 SCHOLL Ben USA 0,167 -14 13 eliminated
77 NYIRI Peter ROU 0,167 -15 14 eliminated
78 TROC Jedrzej POL 0,167 -16 11 eliminated
79 SZREDER Michal POL 0,167 -18 11 eliminated
80 MAIK Piotr POL 0,167 -18 10 eliminated
81 MIKOLAJCZYK Bartosz POL 0,000 -14 16 eliminated
82 PTAK Krystian POL 0,000 -15 15 eliminated
83 BATOGOWSKI Michal POL 0,000 -16 14 eliminated
84 DELTOUR Axel BEL 0,000 -17 13 eliminated
84 KOTI Lorand HUN 0,000 -17 13 eliminated
86 ABAY NEMES Adam HUN 0,000 -19 11 eliminated
87 FEHER Balazs HUN 0,000 -20 10 eliminated
88 KLUGE Bartlomiej POL 0,000 -22 8 eliminated
88 STEPIEN Hubert POL 0,000 -22 8 eliminated
90 RYCZKOWSKI Michal POL 0,000 -24 6 eliminated
91 DORITSKYI Oleksii UKR 0,000 -25 5 eliminated
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page 1/41 POZDNYAKOV Vladislav RUS

Tableau of 128

128 --------- ---

65 WALKER Christopher USA

64 ROMZSA Richard HUN    15/5

33 ALEXANYAN Edgar RUS

96 --------- ---

97 --------- ---

32 MULLENNIX Ethan USA

17 HOLOVANOV Andrii UKR

112 --------- ---

81 --------- ---

48 SZCZEPANIK Piotr POL

49 TOTH Benedek HUN

80 --------- ---

113 --------- ---

16 SVITICH Prokhor RUS

9 DOLEGIEWICZ Filip USA

120 --------- ---

73 --------- ---

56 BAAKEN Matyas HUN

41 BORKIEWICZ Krystian POL

88 --------- ---

105 --------- ---

24 GYORGY Lehel HUN

25 ALUPEI Alexie ROU

104 --------- ---

89 --------- ---

40 CALLAHAN Kevin USA

57 ZANDECKI Michal POL

72 GORSKI Mikolaj POL    15/11

121 --------- ---

8 FLORES Gerardo USA

POZDNYAKOV Vladislav

Tableau of 64

WALKER Christopher
   15/5

ALEXANYAN Edgar

MULLENNIX Ethan
   15/6

HOLOVANOV Andrii

SZCZEPANIK Piotr
   15/6

TOTH Benedek

SVITICH Prokhor
   15/7

DOLEGIEWICZ Filip

BAAKEN Matyas
   15/9

BORKIEWICZ Krystian

GYORGY Lehel
   15/8

ALUPEI Alexie

CALLAHAN Kevin
   15/4

GORSKI Mikolaj

FLORES Gerardo
   15/13

POZDNYAKOV Vladislav

Tableau of 32

MULLENNIX Ethan

   15/7

HOLOVANOV Andrii

SVITICH Prokhor

   15/14

DOLEGIEWICZ Filip

GYORGY Lehel

   15/12

CALLAHAN Kevin

FLORES Gerardo

   15/8

POZDNYAKOV Vladislav

Tableau of 16

HOLOVANOV Andrii

DOLEGIEWICZ Filip

FLORES Gerardo
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page 2/45 SARON Mitchell USA

Tableau of 128

124 --------- ---

69 PROSSE Mael BEL

60 DLUZNIEWSKI Jedrzej POL    15/9

37 DANILIUK Volodymyr UKR

92 --------- ---

101 --------- ---

28 DZIUBLEWSKI Maurycy POL

21 CHAPLYGIN Alexander RUS

108 --------- ---

85 --------- ---

44 OSHESTOV Roman RUS

53 SUSLOV Andrey RUS

76 --------- ---

117 --------- ---

12 LADEMANN Karol POL

13 PEI Eric USA

116 --------- ---

77 --------- ---

52 FERNANDES Christian USA

45 SZLAMA Vilmos HUN

84 --------- ---

109 --------- ---

20 SOSULSKI Piotr POL

29 OH Jason USA

100 --------- ---

93 --------- ---

36 WYSOCKI Krystian POL

61 CHIRIAC Teodor ROU

68 SERBIN Alexey RUS    15/11

125 --------- ---

4 SUN Andrew USA

SARON Mitchell

Tableau of 64

DLUZNIEWSKI Jedrzej
   15/1

DANILIUK Volodymyr

DZIUBLEWSKI Maurycy
   15/7

CHAPLYGIN Alexander

OSHESTOV Roman
   15/7

SUSLOV Andrey

LADEMANN Karol
   15/4

PEI Eric

FERNANDES Christian
   15/12

SZLAMA Vilmos

SOSULSKI Piotr
   15/12

OH Jason

WYSOCKI Krystian
   15/5

SERBIN Alexey

SUN Andrew
   15/13

SARON Mitchell

Tableau of 32

DZIUBLEWSKI Maurycy

   15/14

CHAPLYGIN Alexander

LADEMANN Karol

   15/12

PEI Eric

SOSULSKI Piotr

   15/5

OH Jason

SERBIN Alexey

   15/8

DZIUBLEWSKI Maurycy

Tableau of 16

CHAPLYGIN Alexander

PEI Eric

OH Jason
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page 3/43 TSELYSHEV Artem RUS

Tableau of 128

126 --------- ---

67 KOPTAS Krzysztof POL

62 RAJKAI Boldizsar HUN    15/6

35 KORZYNSKI Wojciech POL

94 --------- ---

99 --------- ---

30 DE RIDDER Arne BEL

19 ZHAO Edward USA

110 --------- ---

83 --------- ---

46 CENTANNI Salvatore USA

51 JOHNSON Zachary USA

78 --------- ---

115 --------- ---

14 NO Nicholas USA

11 PROKOPOWICZ Mateusz POL

118 --------- ---

75 --------- ---

54 STONE Ben USA

43 KOZMANOVICS Gabor HUN

86 --------- ---

107 --------- ---

22 CHEN Matthew USA

27 INKOV Nikita RUS

102 --------- ---

91 --------- ---

38 FELFOLDI Ferenc Daniel HUN

59 NOSEDA Szabolcs HUN

70 KNAPIK Jakub POL    15/12

123 --------- ---

6 SOLOMON Daniel USA

TSELYSHEV Artem

Tableau of 64

RAJKAI Boldizsar
   15/6

KORZYNSKI Wojciech

DE RIDDER Arne
   15/3

ZHAO Edward

CENTANNI Salvatore
   15/9

JOHNSON Zachary

NO Nicholas
   15/3

PROKOPOWICZ Mateusz

STONE Ben
   15/12

KOZMANOVICS Gabor

CHEN Matthew
   15/12

INKOV Nikita

FELFOLDI Ferenc Daniel
   15/7

NOSEDA Szabolcs

SOLOMON Daniel
   15/5

TSELYSHEV Artem

Tableau of 32

DE RIDDER Arne

   15/12

CENTANNI Salvatore

JOHNSON Zachary

   15/9

STONE Ben

KOZMANOVICS Gabor

   15/13

INKOV Nikita

SOLOMON Daniel

   15/13

TSELYSHEV Artem

Tableau of 16

CENTANNI Salvatore

STONE Ben

INKOV Nikita
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page 4/47 BEREZIN Georgiy RUS

Tableau of 128

122 --------- ---

71 GLASNER Hubert POL

58 KARACSONY Andor HUN    15/10

39 DEL VECCHIO Nicolas USA

90 --------- ---

103 --------- ---

26 BIALECKI Cezary POL

23 PANTELEEV Arseniy RUS

106 --------- ---

87 --------- ---

42 LUKYANETS Siarhei BLR

55 LIPINSKI Marcin POL

74 --------- ---

119 --------- ---

10 MILASSIN Mor HUN

15 BAKHAREV Vyacheslav RUS

114 --------- ---

79 --------- ---

50 PINCHUK Maksim BLR

47 IVANOV Nikita RUS

82 --------- ---

111 --------- ---

18 LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau BLR

31 TKACHEV Andrey RUS

98 --------- ---

95 --------- ---

34 LEBEDEV Ivan RUS

63 WASZAK Krystian POL

66 KAISER Balazs HUN    15/6

127 --------- ---

2 CAI Erwin USA

BEREZIN Georgiy

Tableau of 64

KARACSONY Andor
   15/12

DEL VECCHIO Nicolas

BIALECKI Cezary
   15/14

PANTELEEV Arseniy

LUKYANETS Siarhei
   15/2

LIPINSKI Marcin

MILASSIN Mor
   15/4

BAKHAREV Vyacheslav

PINCHUK Maksim
   15/13

IVANOV Nikita

LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau
   15/13

TKACHEV Andrey

LEBEDEV Ivan
   15/9

KAISER Balazs

CAI Erwin
   15/4

BEREZIN Georgiy

Tableau of 32

BIALECKI Cezary

   15/13

PANTELEEV Arseniy

MILASSIN Mor

   15/8

BAKHAREV Vyacheslav

LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau

   15/10

TKACHEV Andrey

CAI Erwin

   15/7

BIALECKI Cezary

Tableau of 16

PANTELEEV Arseniy

BAKHAREV Vyacheslav

CAI Erwin
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1 POZDNYAKOV Vladislav RUS

Tableau of 16

16 HOLOVANOV Andrii UKR    15/5

9 DOLEGIEWICZ Filip USA

8 FLORES Gerardo USA    15/7

5 DZIUBLEWSKI Maurycy POL

12 CHAPLYGIN Alexander RUS    15/14

13 PEI Eric USA

4 OH Jason USA    15/14

3 TSELYSHEV Artem RUS

14 CENTANNI Salvatore USA    15/9

11 STONE Ben USA

6 INKOV Nikita RUS    15/14

7 BIALECKI Cezary POL

10 PANTELEEV Arseniy RUS    15/11

15 BAKHAREV Vyacheslav RUS

2 CAI Erwin USA    15/7

POZDNYAKOV Vladislav

Tableau of 8

DOLEGIEWICZ Filip
   15/8

CHAPLYGIN Alexander

OH Jason
   15/11

TSELYSHEV Artem

STONE Ben
   15/10

PANTELEEV Arseniy

CAI Erwin
   15/6

POZDNYAKOV Vladislav

OH Jason

TSELYSHEV Artem

CAI Erwin
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1 POZDNYAKOV Vladislav RUS

Tableau of 8

8 DOLEGIEWICZ Filip USA    15/8

5 CHAPLYGIN Alexander RUS

4 OH Jason USA    15/11

3 TSELYSHEV Artem RUS

6 STONE Ben USA    15/10

7 PANTELEEV Arseniy RUS

2 CAI Erwin USA    15/6

POZDNYAKOV Vladislav

Semi-finals

OH Jason
   15/11

TSELYSHEV Artem

CAI Erwin
   15/8

POZDNYAKOV Vladislav

Final

CAI Erwin

   15/14
CAI Erwin
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rank name and first name club nat. d.o.b. licence

1 CAI Erwin USA USA 9/4/1999 00837745
2 POZDNYAKOV Vladislav NATIONAL TEAM RUS 28/1/1999 00838047
3 OH Jason USA 24/10/1999 00840084
3 TSELYSHEV Artem NATIONAL TEAM RUS 13/10/1999 00836805
5 DOLEGIEWICZ Filip USA 3/9/2000 00840062
6 CHAPLYGIN Alexander NATIONAL TEAM RUS 12/2/1999 00836785
7 PANTELEEV Arseniy CSKA MOSCOW RUS 7/6/1999 00832658
8 STONE Ben USA 18/3/1999 00838239
9 FLORES Gerardo USA 26/5/1999 00840074

10 PEI Eric USA USA 3/2/1999 00837739
11 BAKHAREV Vyacheslav NATIONAL TEAM RUS 24/7/1999 00838271
12 HOLOVANOV Andrii NIKOLAEV UKR 20/9/1999 00836168
13 BIALECKI Cezary MUKS VICTOR POL 13/6/1999 00833647
14 DZIUBLEWSKI Maurycy KKSZ KONIN POL 22/7/1999 00835702
14 INKOV Nikita NATIONAL TEAM RUS 14/9/1999 00834259
16 CENTANNI Salvatore USA 17/2/1999 00835551
17 SARON Mitchell USA 6/12/2000 00840085
18 SOLOMON Daniel USA 22/4/2000 00838041
19 BEREZIN Georgiy CSKA MOSCOW RUS 30/4/1999 00836788
20 MILASSIN Mor NTE HUN 6/1/2000 00837923
21 LADEMANN Karol AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 14/6/1999 00831750
22 SVITICH Prokhor NATIONAL TEAM RUS 21/2/2000 00836790
23 LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau SCAF RB BLR 7/2/1999 00835835
24 SOSULSKI Piotr ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB S POL 1/4/2000 00835724
25 GYORGY Lehel UTE HUN 26/9/1999 00835820
26 DE RIDDER Arne DE KLAUWAERTS BEL 27/3/2000 00836347
27 TKACHEV Andrey NATIONAL TEAM RUS 4/4/1999 00836787
28 MULLENNIX Ethan USA 6/5/2000 00840060
29 CALLAHAN Kevin USA 3/11/1999 00840136
30 KOZMANOVICS Gabor UTE HUN 6/6/1999 00837886
31 JOHNSON Zachary USA USA 22/10/1999 00837740
32 SERBIN Alexey NATIONAL TEAM RUS 1/2/2000 00840409
33 SUN Andrew USA 1/7/1999 00835569
34 PROKOPOWICZ Mateusz UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL 23/8/1999 00831756
35 NO Nicholas USA 7/1/2000 00837864
36 ZHAO Edward USA 24/7/1999 00837866
37 CHEN Matthew USA 12/1/1999 00835594
38 ALUPEI Alexie CS RIPOSTA ROU 25/12/1999 00835706
39 ALEXANYAN Edgar NATIONAL TEAM RUS 13/3/2001 00838987
40 LEBEDEV Ivan NATIONAL TEAM RUS 5/8/1999 00834260
41 KORZYNSKI Wojciech KS DRAGON LODZ POL 7/4/1999 00835698
42 WYSOCKI Krystian KKSZ KONIN POL 9/4/1999 00835704
43 DANILIUK Volodymyr KHMELNITSKIY UKR 27/5/1999 00834676
44 FELFOLDI Ferenc Daniel UTE HUN 28/4/1999 00837889
45 DEL VECCHIO Nicolas USA 28/9/1999 00840076
46 BORKIEWICZ Krystian KKSZ KONIN POL 24/4/1999 00831763
47 LUKYANETS Siarhei SCAF RB BLR 20/10/1999 00835834
48 OSHESTOV Roman NATIONAL TEAM RUS 16/2/1999 00838002
49 SZLAMA Vilmos DIAK VE HUN 9/8/1999 00835867
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50 IVANOV Nikita NATIONAL TEAM RUS 15/3/2000 00838999
51 SZCZEPANIK Piotr MUKS VICTOR POL 11/12/2000 00835725
52 TOTH Benedek VASAS HUN 18/6/2000 00836093
53 PINCHUK Maksim SCAF RB BLR 9/1/1999 00835833
54 FERNANDES Christian USA 4/2/1999 00837878
55 SUSLOV Andrey NATIONAL TEAM RUS 17/1/2000 00838988
56 LIPINSKI Marcin ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB S POL 5/2/2000 00838255
57 BAAKEN Matyas KRVSE HUN 20/6/2001 00836040
58 KARACSONY Andor DHSE-PMD HUN 24/9/1999 00835836
59 NOSEDA Szabolcs DIAK VE HUN 29/3/2001 00839609
60 DLUZNIEWSKI Jedrzej AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 23/11/2000 00835727
61 RAJKAI Boldizsar BSE HUN 15/1/1999 00836054
62 WALKER Christopher USA 26/1/2001 00837867
63 KAISER Balazs UTE HUN 15/10/2001 00837887
64 GORSKI Mikolaj ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB S POL 27/9/2000 00838087
65 ZANDECKI Michal KKSZ KONIN POL 22/2/1999 00831765
66 CHIRIAC Teodor CS RIPOSTA ROU 27/12/1999 00835707
67 WASZAK Krystian KKSZ KONIN POL 15/1/2000 00838073
68 ROMZSA Richard UTE HUN 12/3/1999 00835933
69 KOPTAS Krzysztof POL 12/6/2000 00840187
70 PROSSE Mael DE KLAUWAERTS BEL 20/3/2001 00838262
71 KNAPIK Jakub TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 29/6/1999 00835726
72 GLASNER Hubert KKSZ KONIN POL 18/7/2000 00838070

73 MOGYOROSY Marton KERTVAROS HUN 1/7/2000 00836006
74 NOWAK Franciszek AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 6/5/2001 00840401
75 WOZNIAK Dominik KKSZ KONIN POL 13/4/2000 00840191
76 SCHOLL Ben USA 25/6/1999 00840088
77 NYIRI Peter CS RIPOSTA ROU 2/3/2000 00836135
78 TROC Jedrzej POL 30/3/1999 00833682
79 SZREDER Michal KKSZ KONIN POL 4/10/2001 00840349
80 MAIK Piotr POL 4/3/2000 00840192
81 MIKOLAJCZYK Bartosz KKSZ KONIN POL 18/1/1999 00835703
82 PTAK Krystian KKSZ KONIN POL 14/7/2000 00838071
83 BATOGOWSKI Michal AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 27/3/2000 00835716
84 DELTOUR Axel SABRE NOIR BEL 23/4/2000 00838260
84 KOTI Lorand KARPATI HUN 6/9/2000 00838263
86 ABAY NEMES Adam NTE HUN 21/11/1999 00840228
87 FEHER Balazs VASAS HUN 14/4/2000 00838273
88 KLUGE Bartlomiej KS DRAGON LODZ POL 15/5/2001 00840188
88 STEPIEN Hubert OS AZS POZNAN POL 12/11/1999 00835723
90 RYCZKOWSKI Michal KS DRAGON LODZ POL 25/2/2000 00835730
91 DORITSKYI Oleksii NIKOLAEV UKR 4/4/2002 00840503

92 BRONISZEWSKI Jakub MUKS VICTOR POL 5/5/2001 00835722
93 POTUCEK Tomas SOKOL BRNO CZE 12/8/2000 00840415
94 BIELAWSKI Maciej POL 24/10/2000 00840186
95 WEISS Marek KKSZ KONIN POL 10/5/2001 00840353
95 WOJTASIK Szymon KKSZ KONIN POL 27/6/2000 00835729
97 ZIARNOWSKI Rafal ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB S POL 10/11/1999 00838083
97 ZIOMEK Robert ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB S POL 30/12/2000 00840490
99 SZYBOWSKI Szymon NOSIR POL 12/12/1999 00838060

100 PYSANKO Stanislav NIKOLAEV UKR 3/11/2001 00840502
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101 ABIDOVS Eldars LAT 30/12/2001 00840217
102 JERCZYNSKI Krzysztof UKS SZABLA BRZOZA POL 12/7/1999 00840416
103 JAMROZ Szymon KKSZ KONIN POL 23/10/2000 00838075
104 LAKOMY Grzegorz ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB S POL 10/8/1999 00840491
105 POIZAT Alexandre SABRE NOIR BEL 11/5/2000 00836033
106 PACHLA Filip ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB S POL 30/9/2002 00840484
107 KOVACS Marcell Bela KRVSE HUN 8/2/2000 00836041
108 GULACSI Norbert KARPATI HUN 23/10/1999 00838266
108 TOMASZEK Maciej KKSZ KONIN POL 15/4/2000 00840351
110 MACIEJEWSKI Stanislaw AZS AWF POZNAN POL 25/2/2001 00840370
110 PELINSKI Oskar ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB S POL 19/2/2002 00840485
112 GALECKI Rafal AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 3/1/2002 00840402
113 PLUSA Dominik KKSZ KONIN POL 6/11/2001 00840475
113 RYCHTA Krzysztof UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZT POL 14/7/2002 00840435
115 CHOJNACKI Jakub KKSZ KONIN POL 17/10/2000 00840350
116 RUSALOVSKYI Oleksandr KHARKIV UKR 17/9/2002 00840501
116 WOZNIAK Milosz KKSZ KONIN POL 2/5/2000 00840352
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AKULICH Gennady B BLR 2 4 0
ALEXANDROV Mikhail RUS 2 5 0
DOMINIK Grzegorz POL 1 7 1
DOMINIK Tomasz POL 0 5 0
GAL £ukasz POL 2 4 1
KUDATSKIY Ivan UKR 1 5 0
NEMES Balazs HUN 1 7 0
OLEJNIK Bartlomiej POL 2 3 0
PALASZ Patryk POL 3 0 0
PIGU£A Tomasz B POL 2 1 0
SHLYKAR Andriy UKR 2 5 0
SOBALA Marcin POL 2 4 0
SZLAMA Akos HUN 1 1 0
TYLKOWSKI Tomasz POL 2 1 0
VOROS Balint HUN 2 5 1
WARZYCH Witold POL 2 3 0
WICHER Mateusz POL 2 5 0
ZELIKOVICS Semjons E LAT 2 3 0
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